These units are backed by a 1 year warranty on parts and labor and a 5 year
warranty on the stainless steel fry tank. For warranty, non-warranty related
issues, and technical support, call NSA at 877.672.7740.
Valyr’s floor standing gas deep fryers are constructed with a 16
gauge stainless steel tank and have a thermostat range of 200°F
to 400°F (93°C to 204°C). Long lasting baffles are mounted in the
heat exchange tubes to provide maximum heating and combustion
efficiency. A standing pilot light design provides a ready flame when

(78 kg)
204.6 lb
(93 kg)
Oil Capacity (lb)
35 - 40 lb
(18.5 - 23 L)
45 - 50 lb
(21.3 - 25 L)
65 - 70 lb
(31 - 37 L)
VA
LY
SS
08
Model Number BTU Net Weight (lb) Gross Weight (lb) Oil Capacity (lb)
BDGF-90/NG 90,000 152 (69kg) 169 (77kg) 35-40 (18.5-23 L)
BDGF-90/LPG 90,000 152 (69kg) 169 (77kg) 35-40 (18.5-23 L)
BDGF-120/NG 120,000 163 (74kg) 180 (82kg) 45-50 (21.3-25 L)
BDGF-120/LPG 120,000 163 (74kg) 180 (82kg) 45-50 (21.3-25 L)
BDGF-150/NG 150,000 198.5 (90kg) 203(92kg) 65-70 (31-37 L)
BDGF-150/LPG 150,000 198.5 (90kg) 203 (92kg) 65-70 (31-37 L)
Model Number Cubic Feet Dimensions (in)*
BDGF-90/NG 15.9 (0.45 cubic meters) 53 1/2”H x 15 1/2”W x 30 1/4”D
BDGF-90/LPG 15.9 (0.45 cubic meters) 53 1/2”H x 15 1/2”W x 30 1/4”D
BDGF-120/NG 15.9 (0.45 cubic meters) 53 1/2”H x 15 1/2”W x 30 1/4”D